
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: DWM 2014 Site Work Job Order Contract (JOC) 

 

DPS Contact Person:   Robert Stuart 

Specification Number:  122998 

Conference Date:   August 1, 2014 

Time:   10:00 a.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: City Hall – Room 1103 
 

Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee Register - Spec 122998 

Organization Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Benchmark Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Mark Atkins, Jr. 3349 S. Kedzie Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60623 

773-247-0881  matkinsjr@bmk8.com 

Blinderman Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Brian Colby 8501 W. Higgins Road 
Chicago, IL 60631-2812 

773-864-5840  bcolby@blinderman.com 

Chicago United Industries, 
Ltd. 

Nick Massarella 53 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen & Associates, LLC 

Anthony Rizzi 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-714-0957 aizzi@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen & Associates, LLC 

Leo Wright 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-714-0957 lwright@fhpaschen.com 

Leopardo Construction, 
Inc. 

Jack Kalinski 333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-298-1254 312-298-1255 jgkalinski@leopardo.com 

McDonagh Construction, 
Inc. 

Paul Dadian 7243 W. Touhy Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-276-7707 312-768-3497 paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Paul Borg Construction 
Company 

James Crnich 2007 S. Marshall Boulevard 
Chicago, IL 60623 

773-523-1111 773-376-1501 jcrnich@paulborgconstruction.com 

Sanchez Paving 
Company, Inc. 

Tim Waters 16309 Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL 60428 

708-333-1300 708-333-4800 tim@sanchezpaving.net 

Sanchez Sawing Services, 
Inc. 

Matt Dziedzic 3805 W. 163
rd

 Street 
Markham, IL 60428 

708-333-8100 708-333-4800 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

City of Chicago – DPS Robert Stuart  312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 

The Gordian Group Dwayne Pierre-Antoine     

The Gordian Group Christine Johnson     

CTR Joint Venture Samuel Wit     

Primera Steven Ori     
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